

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1620/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2006 in CRLR No. 836/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

BABLOO PASI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 18/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. O.P. Bhadani, Adv.
Mr. Brij Bhusan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, Adv.
Mr. Nirmal Kumar Ambostha, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master